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EXECUTIVE	BOARD	
MEMBERS	

NAME(S)	 EMAIL	

President	 Nikki	Niermann	 nniermann@gmail.com	
President-Elect	 OPEN	 	
Secretary	 Melissa	Taney	

	
melissataney@gmail.com	

Treasurer	 Andy	Schoenke	 treasurerlh@gmail.com	
Treasurer-Elect	 OPEN	 	
Principal	(Grades	4-8)	 Walter	Schleisman	 walter.schleisman@mpls.k12.mn.us	
Principal	(Grades	K-3)	 Merry	Tilleson	 merry.tilleson@mpls.k12.mn.us	
Asst.	Principal	(Grades	K-8)	 Ashley	Gillingham	 ashley.gillingham@mpls.k12.mn.us	
OFFICERS	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Volunteer	Chairs	 Mary	Holmes		

Anne	Thielen	
holmes.mary0@gmail.com	
annethielen@me.com	

Membership	Chair	 Trudy	Vandy	 trudydull@yahoo.com	
Fundraising	 Anne	Schwemm	 Anneschwemm@gmail.com	
Communications	Chair	 Candice	Gillmore	 Candice.gillmore@gmail.com	
Teacher	Rep	LC	 Renee	Beer	

Sue	Saly	
renee.beer@mpls.k12.mn.us	
susan.saly@mpls.k12.mn.us	

Teacher	Rep	UC	 	 	
Wings	 Ann	Amundson	 ann.amundson@mpls.k12.mn.us	
COMMUNICATIONS	TEAM	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Web	News	Posting	 Jason	Holt	 Jason.vp.holt@gmail.com	
Webmaster	 Amanda	Geisel	 ams4m@hotmail.com	
Advocacy	Chair	 OPEN	 	
Facebook	 Kate	Kerfoot	 katekerfoot@gmail.com	
LHCS	News	Editor	 Julie	Elepano	 Julie.elepano@gmail.com	
LHCS	News	Email	 Kim	Kaplan	 familycoordinatorlhcs@gmail.com	
Directory	-	Staff	
Lower	Campus			
Upper	Campus	

	
Amy	Ikonen	
Paula	McClom-Jones	

	
amy.Ikonen@mpls.k12.mn.us	
paula.mcclom-jones@mpls.k12.mn.us	

Directory	-	Student	 Trina	Jermeland	 lhcs.school.directory@gmail.com	
	

VOLUNTEER	TEAM	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Administrator	(Sign	Up	
Genius	&	Constant	Contact)	

Anne	Thielen	 annethielen@me.com	

COMMITTEES	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Famous	Dave’s	Music	Event	 Walter	Schleisman	

Pamela	Advani	
	

walter.schleisman@mpls.k12.mn.us	
	

Food	Testing	 Anne	Thielen	
	

annethielen@me.com	

Grant	writing	 Kristine	Boylan	 kboylan@briggs.com	
Kids	vote	(even	years	only)	 N/A	 	
Kindergarten	Picnic	(August	
14th)		

Melissa	Taney	
Amanda	Michels	
Heather	Hunt	
Julie	Robertson	
Julie	Gerth	
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Kindergarten	Tissue		and	
Coffee-August	2016	

Anne	Thielen	
Melissa	Taney	

	

Media	Coordinator	-	UC	 OPEN	 	
Outdoor	Green	Team		
			Upper	Campus	
			
	Lower	Campus	

	
OPEN	
	
Jean	Wennerlyn	
Johnson	

	
	
	
yojeandub@mac.com	
	

Picture	Day	Coordinator	
			Upper	Campus	
	
			Lower	Campus	

	
OPEN	
OPEN	

	
	

Green	Team/Recycling	
Coordinator-LC	

Claire	Bryan	 claireandsimonbryan@hotmail.com	

Roller	Garden		 Anna	Kamrow	 akamrow@carlsonwagonlit.com	
Room	Rep	Coordinator	 Becky	Hess	 becky@hessfam.com	
School	Supplies	 Nell	Marsh			 nell_aldrich@hotmail.com	
School	Tours	
			Upper	Campus	
			Lower	Campus	

	
Kim	Kaplan	
	

	
familycoordinatorlhcs@gmail.com	

Sheridan	Story	 Carolyn	Evans	 evans039@umn.edu	
Spelling	Bee	
	
	

Gregg	Townsend	 sdpartysounds@yahoo.com	

Spirit	Wear	 Cara	Hartzell	
Angie	Stenzler	

cara@hartzellfamily.org	
angela.stenzler@genmills.com	

STE(A)M-Lead	
STE(A)M-UC	&	LC	Team	
	
	
	

Becky	Hess	
Becky	Allen	
Kelsey	Tritabaugh	
OPEN	
OPEN	
	

becky@hessfam.com	
bekschneck@gmail.com	
ktritabaugh@gmail.com	
		
	

Teacher	Appreciation	–	
Conferences	&	Spring	Event	
			Upper	Campus	
			Lower	Campus	

	
	
Michelle	Schwartz	
Renee	Maul	

	
	
unfoldingshell@gmail.com	
renee.maul@gmail.com	
	

Yearbook	
			Upper	Campus	Design	
			Upper	Campus-Support	
			Lower	Campus-Design	
			Lower	Campus-Support	
			Marketing/Distribution	

	
Carly	Smitkowski	
Priya	Narula	
OPEN	
OPEN	
Julie	Elepano	

	
carly.smitkowski@gmail.com	
pvnarula@hotmail.com	
	
	
Julie.elepano@gmail.com	

GRANTS	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Art	Adventure	 Liz	Banfield	 lizb@lizbanfield.com	
Chess	Club	 Sam	White	 lhchess@gmail.com	
8th	Grade	Recognition	 OPEN	 	

8th	Grade	Breakfast	 OPEN	 	
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Equity	Programs	
			Native	American	Day	(Nov)	
			NAAPIA	(Feb)	
			Family	gathering	(Fall)	

Site	Council-Equity	
&	Diversity	

	

GEMS/GISE	 Jeffrey	Passey	
Karen	Bridges	

jwpassey@q.com	
bridges.karen@gmail.com	

History	Day	 XX	 	
Junior	Great	Books	 Andy	Schoenke	 aschoenke@yahoo.com	
Junior	Achievement		 Amy	Speck	 ajmspeck@gmail.com	
MathCOUNTS	 Colin	Gardner-

Springer	
lhcsmathcounts@gmail.com	

School	Play/	Musical	 OPEN	 	
Middle	School	trip	 Jeff	Tousignant	

Walter	Schleisman	
Jeffrey.tousignant@mpls.k12.mn.us	
walter.schleisman@mpls.k12.mn.us	

Science	Fair		 Ruby	Hogan-Chin	 ruby.hogenchin@gmail.com	
	

Upstream	Arts	 Cary	Sfikas	 cary.sfikas@mpls.k12.mn.us	
OTHER	VOLUNTEERS	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Hearing	and	Vision	tests	
			Upper	Campus	
				
			Lower	Campus	

	
Kathleen	Saporito	

	
kmsaporito@hotmail.com	
	

Volunteer	forms	and	
background	check	

Kim	Kaplan	
	

Familycoordinatorlhcs@gmail.com	

MAJOR	FUNDRAISERS	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Carnival	 Nikki	Niermann		

Trudy	Vandy	
nniermann@gmail.com	
trudydull@yahoo.com	

Boosterthon	 Nikki	Niermann		 nniermann@gmail.com	
Parties	Galore	
Tech	Administrator	
Procurement	
Advertising	

	
Jason	Fincke-Bosma	
Maggie	Bebler	
Mary	Holmes	

	
finckej@yahoo.com	
magsla@aol.com	
holmes.mary0@gmail.com	

Read-a-Thon	–	Chair	
Help	-	UC	

Bruce	Gerth	
Andrea	Kasak	
Claire	Hazzard	
Molly	Just	

	

Scholastic	Book	Fair	
Scholastic	Book	Fair	

Heather	Cox	–	LC	
Melissa	Taney	–	UC	

hemicox@aol.com	
melissataney@gmail.com	

SILENT	FUNDRAISERS	 NAME(S)	 EMAIL	
Box	Tops	 Rhonda	Geere	 rkgeere@gmail.com	
Campbell's	Soup	 Ann	Amundson	 ann.amundson@mpls.k12.mn.us	
Smile	Amazon	 Treasurer	 	
	


